
SN 
1 

2 

4 

5 

6 
7 

8 
9 

11 
12 
13 

13 

|4 

16 

A) 

Regular class starts 
Sports, cultural and other activity ( Culinary Art, Rangoli, 
Mehandi, Painting, Poster making, Collage making, Project 
making ) 
Yoga day 
Plantation week 
Ozone day 

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE SARONA (SALHEBHATA), UB KANKER 
ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR SESSION 2022-23 

B) Second and Third yearAdmission 

NSS day 

First yearAdmission 

Whatsapp status regime 
Constitution day 
NSS camp 

a) 

Annual sports & function 
National youth day 

b) 

d) 

2 

3 
4 

5 

6 

7 

PARTICULARS 

Internal exam schedule 

Dusshera vacation 
Diwali vacation 

Winter vacation 
Summer vacation 

IUNIT TEST 
II UNIT TEST 
III UNIT TEST 
I INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 
IV UNIT TEST 

II INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 
MODEL EXAMINATION 

Annual practical exam 
Annual exam conduction 

Declaration of result 

IOAC Incharge 
Gort. Colege Sarona (Salhebhata Dist. Utar Bastar Kanker (C.G) 

16/06/2022 to 16/08/2022 
16/06/2022 to 15/07/2022 or within 10 days 
after declaration of results 

01/07/2022 
18/07/2022 to 23/12/2022 

21/06/2022 

DATES 

01/07/2022 to 07/07/2022 
16/09/2022 
24/09/2022 
14/11/2022 to 19/11/2022 (Tentative) 
26/11/2022 

11/12/2022 to 23/12/2022 (Tentative) 
04 & 05/01/2023 
12/01/2023 
03/10/2022 to 05/10/2022 
24/10/2022 to 26/10/2022 
24/12/2022 to 26/12/2022 
16/05/2023 to 15/06/2023 

FIRST WEEK OF SEPTEMBER(Tentative) 
LAST WEEK OF SEPTEMBER(Tentative) 
FIRST WEEK OF NOVEMBER(Tentative) 
LAST WEEK OF NOVEMBER(Tentative ) 
SECOND WEEK OF DECEMBER(Tentative) 
LAST WEEK OF DECEMBER(Tentative) 
LAST WEEK OF JANUARY(Tentative) 

February 2023 
11/03/2023 to 10/05/2023 

Up to 16/06/2023 

Prihepal 
Gort. College Sarona Salbeba 
Dist. Uttar Bastar Karker C.G.) 
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